
State of California Department of Transportation
Bid Summary

Project ID: 0419000015
Location: 04-SF-101-0.8, 3.4

Contract Code: A
Number of Items: 87

THE CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO AT THIRD STREET
UNDERCROSSING AND AT TWENTY THIRD STREET
OVERCROSSING
Bridge rail replacement.

Federal Aid #1: NONE
Proposals Issued:
Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:
% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:
3 $3,730,526.00 33.42%

175 $1,246,807.336
DVBE - 3.0%

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

1 $4,977,333.33 VC0000005278 DISNEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.
533 AIRPORT BLVD., SUITE 120
BURLINGAME CA  94010

(650) 259-9545
866974

Phone
SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

2 $5,621,239.00 VC0000101123 GORDON N. BALL, INC.
333 CAMILLE AVENUE
ALAMO CA  94507

(925) 838-5675
00710807

(925) 838-5915
Phone
Fax

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

3 $6,170,461.04 VC0000017415 GRANITE ROCK COMPANY
5225 HELLYER AVENUE, SUITE 220
SAN JOSE CA  95138

(408) 574-1415
00000022

(408) 365-9548
Phone
Fax

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

IN ACCORDANCE WITH G.C.14838, THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SHALL APPLY THE SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE TO ELIGIBLE FIRMS FIRST,
THEN APPLIES THE NON-SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE IF DOING SO WOULD NOT DISPLACE A SMALL BUSINESS FROM AWARD OF THE CONTRACT.
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06/12/2024Contract Number: 04-2Q4604

Bid Opening Date: 06/12/2024

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder
DISNEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.

AmountEstimated
QuantityItem DescriptionItem

Code
Item
No. BidUnit of

Measure

6,000.000001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 6,000.00LUMP SUM

2,400.000002 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 175.0 420,000.00

2,000.000003 090200 DISPUTE RESOLUTION ADVISOR ON-SITE MEETING EA 2.0 4,000.00

200.000004 090207 HOURLY OFF-SITE DISPUTE-RESOLUTION-ADVISOR-RELATED TASKS HR 15.0 3,000.00

5,000.000005 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 5,000.00LUMP SUM

45,000.000006 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 45,000.00LUMP SUM

202,285.130007 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 202,285.13LUMP SUM

500.000008 120120 TYPE III BARRICADE EA 1.0 500.00

28.000009 120149 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING (PAINT) SQFT 896.0 25,088.00

14.000010 120159 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT) LF 2,656.0 37,184.00

120.000011 120207 PORTABLE RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEM DAY 140.0 16,800.00

25.000012 120300 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKER EA 10.0 250.00

40.000013 120320 TEMPORARY BARRIER SYSTEM LF 1,160.0 46,400.00

35,000.000014 128652 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS) LS 35,000.00LUMP SUM

5,000.000015 129152 TEMPORARY RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEM EA 1.0 5,000.00

20,000.000016 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 20,000.00LUMP SUM

1,000.000017 130201 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 1,000.00LUMP SUM

300.000018 130620 TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION EA 5.0 1,500.00

10,000.000019 130730 STREET SWEEPING LS 10,000.00LUMP SUM

6,000.000020 130900 TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT LS 6,000.00LUMP SUM

6,400.000021 141110 WORK AREA MONITORING (BRIDGE) LS 6,400.00LUMP SUM

0.500022 141120 TREATED WOOD WASTE LB 5,200.0 2,600.00

20,000.000023 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING (LS) LS 20,000.00LUMP SUM

700.000024 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 38.0 26,600.00

1,500.000025 190105 ROADWAY EXCAVATION (TYPE Z-2) (AERIALLY DEPOSITED LEAD) CY 10.0 15,000.00
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06/12/2024Contract Number: 04-2Q4604

Bid Opening Date: 06/12/2024

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder
DISNEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.

AmountEstimated
QuantityItem DescriptionItem

Code
Item
No. BidUnit of

Measure

1,000.000026 192003 STRUCTURE EXCAVATION (BRIDGE) CY 45.0 45,000.00F

300.000027 193003 STRUCTURE BACKFILL (BRIDGE) CY 35.0 10,500.00F

1,000.000028 210010 MOVE-IN/MOVE-OUT (EROSION CONTROL) EA 1.0 1,000.00

1.530029 210300 HYDROMULCH SQFT 2,200.0 3,366.00

7.150030 210350 FIBER ROLLS LF 410.0 2,931.50

1.790031 210430 HYDROSEED SQFT 2,200.0 3,938.00

255.000032 210610 COMPOST (CY) CY 2.0 510.00

400.000033 260203 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE (CY) CY 47.0 18,800.00

850.000034 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 72.0 61,200.00

120.000035 394074 PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE C) LF 81.0 9,720.00

10,000.000036 397005 TACK COAT TON 0.1 1,000.00

15.000037 398001 REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (SQFT) SQFT 2,130.0 31,950.00

82.000038 398200 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 90.0 7,380.00

5,000.000039 510053 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, BRIDGE CY 20.0 100,000.00F

5,500.000040 510054 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, BRIDGE (POLYMER FIBER) CY 47.0 258,500.00F

30,000.000041 510094 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, DRAINAGE INLET CY 1.8 54,000.00F

65.000042 511106 DRILL AND BOND DOWEL LF 503.0 32,695.00

49.000043 511118 CLEAN EXPANSION JOINT LF 84.0 4,116.00

127.000044 519088 JOINT SEAL (MR 1") LF 111.0 14,097.00

4.630045 520102 BAR REINFORCING STEEL (BRIDGE) LB 23,400.0 108,342.00F

10.000046 560223 FURNISH SIGN STRUCTURE (BRIDGE MOUNTED WITHOUT WALKWAY) LB 4,621.0 46,210.00F

5.000047 560224 INSTALL SIGN STRUCTURE (BRIDGE MOUNTED WITHOUT WALKWAY) LB 4,621.0 23,105.00F

3,500.000048 568050 REMOVE BRIDGE MOUNTED SIGN EA 3.0 10,500.00

500.000049 568062 PEDESTRIAN BARRICADE EA 1.0 500.00

130.000050 590135 SPOT BLAST CLEAN AND PAINT UNDERCOAT SQFT 440.0 57,200.00
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06/12/2024Contract Number: 04-2Q4604

Bid Opening Date: 06/12/2024

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder
DISNEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.

AmountEstimated
QuantityItem DescriptionItem

Code
Item
No. BidUnit of

Measure

65.000051 600039 REFINISH BRIDGE DECK SQFT 135.0 8,775.00

250,000.000052 600115 BRIDGE REMOVAL (PORTION), LOCATION A LS 250,000.00LUMP SUM

450,000.000053 600116 BRIDGE REMOVAL (PORTION), LOCATION B LS 450,000.00LUMP SUM

275.000054 710132 REMOVE CULVERT (LF) LF 5.0 1,375.00

4,000.000055 710150 REMOVE INLET EA 1.0 4,000.00

61.000056 730070 DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE SQFT 60.0 3,660.00

3,000.000057 731627 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB, SIDEWALK AND CURB RAMP) CY 21.0 63,000.00

1,100.000058 731850 REMOVE CONCRETE (CURB, GUTTER, AND SIDEWALK) (CY) CY 50.0 55,000.00

10.000059 750001 MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL LB 593.0 5,930.00F

80.000060 750501 MISCELLANEOUS METAL (BRIDGE) LB 395.0 31,600.00F

100,000.000061 770090 LIGHTING (CITY STREET) LS 100,000.00LUMP SUM

23.300062 780440 PREPARE AND STAIN CONCRETE SQFT 1,429.0 33,295.70

80.000063 800360 CHAIN LINK FENCE (TYPE CL-6) LF 194.0 15,520.00

15.000064 803050 REMOVE CHAIN LINK FENCE LF 194.0 2,910.00

10.000065 810120 REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER EA 12.0 120.00

25.000066 810230 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 26.0 650.00

200.000067 820530 RESET ROADSIDE SIGN EA 9.0 1,800.00

50.000068 820710 FURNISH LAMINATED PANEL SIGN (1"-TYPE A) SQFT 400.0 20,000.00

90.000069 832007 MIDWEST GUARDRAIL SYSTEM (WOOD POST) LF 150.0 13,500.00

400.000070 832070 VEGETATION CONTROL (MINOR CONCRETE) SQYD 40.0 16,000.00

200.000071 048604 CHAIN LINK RAILING (TYPE 6 MODIFIED) LF 344.0 68,800.00

250.000072 048621 DECORATIVE CHAIN LINK RAILING (BRIDGE) LF 391.0 97,750.00

3,400.000073 839580 END ANCHOR ASSEMBLY (TYPE SFT-M) EA 1.0 3,400.00

50,000.000074 013754 ALTERNATIVE CRASH CUSHION TL-2 EA 1.0 50,000.00

4,900.000075 015300 ALTERNATIVE IN-LINE TERMINAL TL-2 EA 1.0 4,900.00
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Bid Opening Date: 06/12/2024

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder
DISNEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.

AmountEstimated
QuantityItem DescriptionItem

Code
Item
No. BidUnit of

Measure

1,500.000076 048395 CONCRETE BARRIER (TYPE 732SW MODIFIED) LF 584.0 876,000.00

1,500.000077 839744 CONCRETE BARRIER (TYPE 836 MODIFIED) LF 170.0 255,000.00F

27.000078 839752 REMOVE GUARDRAIL LF 150.0 4,050.00

14.000079 013931 GREEN THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (BIKE LANE TREATMENT) SQFT 2,050.0 28,700.00

12.500080 846012 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING (ENHANCED WET NIGHT
VISIBILITY)

SQFT 960.0 12,000.00

4.000081 846030 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 1,930.0 7,720.00

23.500082 847082 6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE WITH CONTRAST LF 1,360.0 31,960.00

21.250083 847090 6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE WITH CONTRAST (BROKEN 17-7) LF 600.0 12,750.00

50,000.000084 871900 FIBER OPTIC CABLE SYSTEMS LS 50,000.00LUMP SUM

0.000085 000001 ITEM DELETED PER ADDENDUM LS 0.00LUMP SUM

40,000.000086 124000 TEMPORARY PEDESTRIAN ACCESS ROUTE LS 40,000.00LUMP SUM

490,000.000087 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 490,000.00LUMP SUM

$4,977,333.33Bid Amount:
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Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Second Third

Bid BidAmount Amount
0001 10,000.00 7,700.0010,000.00 7,700.00
0002 350,000.00 210,000.002,000.00 1,200.00
0003 4,000.00 4,000.002,000.00 2,000.00
0004 3,000.00 3,000.00200.00 200.00
0005 5,000.00 4,000.005,000.00 4,000.00
0006 35,000.00 53,975.0035,000.00 53,975.00
0007 280,000.00 730,000.00280,000.00 730,000.00
0008 500.00 250.00500.00 250.00
0009 25,088.00 25,088.0028.00 28.00
0010 37,184.00 37,184.0014.00 14.00
0011 14,000.00 10,500.00100.00 75.00
0012 250.00 250.0025.00 25.00
0013 34,800.00 69,600.0030.00 60.00
0014 65,000.00 48,000.0065,000.00 48,000.00
0015 15,000.00 8,000.0015,000.00 8,000.00
0016 95,000.00 35,000.0095,000.00 35,000.00
0017 2,000.00 2,500.002,000.00 2,500.00
0018 500.00 1,800.00100.00 360.00
0019 5,000.00 8,400.005,000.00 8,400.00
0020 1,000.00 2,250.001,000.00 2,250.00
0021 10,000.00 17,500.0010,000.00 17,500.00
0022 2,600.00 2,704.000.50 0.52
0023 100,000.00 6,100.00100,000.00 6,100.00
0024 19,000.00 20,140.00500.00 530.00
0025 8,000.00 13,220.00800.00 1,322.00
0026 45,000.00 41,130.001,000.00 914.00
0027 3,500.00 39,900.00100.00 1,140.00
0028 500.00 495.00500.00 495.00
0029 1,870.00 1,826.000.85 0.83
0030 3,280.00 3,275.908.00 7.99
0031 2,200.00 2,508.001.00 1.14
0032 2,000.00 1,977.941,000.00 988.97
0033 23,500.00 36,566.00500.00 778.00
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06/12/2024Contract Number: 04-2Q4604

Bid Opening Date: 06/12/2024

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Second Third

Bid BidAmount Amount
0034 43,200.00 50,400.00600.00 700.00
0035 810.00 7,614.0010.00 94.00
0036 100.00 120.001,000.00 1,200.00
0037 42,600.00 29,820.0020.00 14.00
0038 9,000.00 15,120.00100.00 168.00
0039 200,000.00 114,000.0010,000.00 5,700.00
0040 235,000.00 728,500.005,000.00 15,500.00
0041 9,000.00 19,800.005,000.00 11,000.00
0042 35,210.00 57,845.0070.00 115.00
0043 4,200.00 4,116.0050.00 49.00
0044 14,985.00 15,207.00135.00 137.00
0045 117,000.00 210,600.005.00 9.00
0046 46,210.00 36,968.0010.00 8.00
0047 23,105.00 90,109.505.00 19.50
0048 15,000.00 9,000.005,000.00 3,000.00
0049 3,000.00 165.003,000.00 165.00
0050 68,200.00 56,980.00155.00 129.50
0051 6,750.00 21,600.0050.00 160.00
0052 600,000.00 165,000.00600,000.00 165,000.00
0053 500,000.00 233,000.00500,000.00 233,000.00
0054 500.00 5,850.00100.00 1,170.00
0055 5,000.00 4,100.005,000.00 4,100.00
0056 4,200.00 1,980.0070.00 33.00
0057 31,500.00 123,900.001,500.00 5,900.00
0058 25,000.00 43,750.00500.00 875.00
0059 1,779.00 1,186.003.00 2.00
0060 11,850.00 21,330.0030.00 54.00
0061 130,000.00 129,000.00130,000.00 129,000.00
0062 102,888.00 33,295.7072.00 23.30
0063 14,550.00 14,550.0075.00 75.00
0064 1,940.00 1,940.0010.00 10.00
0065 120.00 120.0010.00 10.00
0066 650.00 650.0025.00 25.00



Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Second Third

Bid BidAmount Amount
0067 1,800.00 2,250.00200.00 250.00
0068 20,000.00 18,000.0050.00 45.00
0069 13,500.00 7,500.0090.00 50.00
0070 16,000.00 24,000.00400.00 600.00
0071 68,800.00 68,800.00200.00 200.00
0072 117,300.00 117,300.00300.00 300.00
0073 3,000.00 9,975.003,000.00 9,975.00
0074 50,000.00 50,000.0050,000.00 50,000.00
0075 5,000.00 17,000.005,000.00 17,000.00
0076 934,400.00 1,168,000.001,600.00 2,000.00
0077 153,000.00 255,000.00900.00 1,500.00
0078 4,500.00 10,050.0030.00 67.00
0079 28,700.00 28,700.0014.00 14.00
0080 11,520.00 12,000.0012.00 12.50
0081 7,720.00 7,720.004.00 4.00
0082 31,280.00 31,960.0023.00 23.50
0083 12,600.00 12,750.0021.00 21.25
0084 60,000.00 58,000.0060,000.00 58,000.00
0085 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
0086 15,000.00 60,000.0015,000.00 60,000.00
0087 560,000.00 515,000.00560,000.00 515,000.00

$5,621,239.00 $6,170,461.04Bid Amount:
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LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-2Q4604
04-SF-101-0.8, 3.4
6/12/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S1
6/12/2024

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY ITEM 46 (100%)VC0000005278
1003147NORTH HIGHLANDS CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY ITEM 47 (100%)VC0000005278
1003147NORTH HIGHLANDS CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY ITEM 68 (100%)VC0000005278
1003147NORTH HIGHLANDS CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY ITEM 69 (100%)VC0000005278
1003147NORTH HIGHLANDS CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY ITEM 70 (100%)VC0000005278
1003147NORTH HIGHLANDS CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY ITEM 73 (100%)VC0000005278
1003147NORTH HIGHLANDS CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY ITEM 74 (100%)VC0000005278
1003147NORTH HIGHLANDS CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY ITEM 75 (100%)VC0000005278
1003147NORTH HIGHLANDS CA

ASSOCIATED REBAR ITEM 45 (100%)VC0000005278
574321SALINAS CA

ASSOCIATED REBAR ITEM 76 (5%)VC0000005278
574321SALINAS CA

ASSOCIATED REBAR ITEM 77 (10%)VC0000005278

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
574321SALINAS CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-2Q4604
04-SF-101-0.8, 3.4
6/12/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S2
6/12/2024

ASSOCIATED REBAR REBAR ONLYVC0000005278
574321SALINAS CA

ASSOCIATED REBAR REBAR ONLYVC0000005278
574321SALINAS CA

F.D. THOMAS, INC. ITEM 50 (100%)VC0000005278
610403CENTRAL POINT OR

F.D. THOMAS, INC. ITEM 62 (100%)VC0000005278
610403CENTRAL POINT OR

CAL VET ITEM 7 (70%)VC0000005278
894938SAN JOSE CA

CAL VET LANE CLOSURES ONLYVC0000005278
894938SAN JOSE CA

CHRISP CO. ITEM 9 (100%)VC0000005278
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP CO. ITEM 10 (100%)VC0000005278
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP CO. ITEM 79 (100%)VC0000005278
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP CO. ITEM 80 (100%)VC0000005278
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP CO. ITEM 81 (100%)VC0000005278

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
374600FREMONT CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-2Q4604
04-SF-101-0.8, 3.4
6/12/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S3
6/12/2024

CHRISP CO. ITEM 82 (100%)VC0000005278
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP CO. ITEM 83 (100%)VC0000005278
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP CO. ITEM 12 (100%)VC0000005278
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP CO. ITEM 65 (100%)VC0000005278
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP CO. ITEM 66 (100%)VC0000005278
374600FREMONT CA

MJ2 LANDSCAPE ITEM 28 (100%)VC0000005278
1012486SONORA CA

MJ2 LANDSCAPE ITEM 29 (100%)VC0000005278
1012486SONORA CA

MJ2 LANDSCAPE ITEM 30 (100%)VC0000005278
1012486SONORA CA

MJ2 LANDSCAPE ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000005278
1012486SONORA CA

MJ2 LANDSCAPE ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000005278
1012486SONORA CA

TENNYSON ELECTRIC ITEM 61 (100%)VC0000005278

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
717998LIVERMORE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-2Q4604
04-SF-101-0.8, 3.4
6/12/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S4
6/12/2024

TENNYSON ELECTRIC ITEM 76 (8%)VC0000005278
717998LIVERMORE CA

TENNYSON ELECTRIC ITEM 84 (100%)VC0000005278
717998LIVERMORE CA

TENNYSON ELECTRIC SPARE CONDUITS ONLYVC0000005278
717998LIVERMORE CA

OLIVEIRA FENCE, INC. ITEM 63 (100%)VC0000005278
404243SANTA CLARA CA

OLIVEIRA FENCE, INC. ITEM 71 (100%)VC0000005278
404243SANTA CLARA CA

OLIVEIRA FENCE, INC. ITEM 72 (100%)VC0000005278
404243SANTA CLARA CA
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6/12/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S5
6/12/2024

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC ITEM 76 (73%)VC0000017415
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC ITEM 77 (51%)VC0000017415
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC FORM, POUR, STRIP, FINISH CONCRETE BARRIERVC0000017415
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC FORM, POUR, STRIP, FINISH CONCRETE BARRIERVC0000017415
1012305ONTARIO CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 6 (100%)VC0000017415
975518SAN JOSE CA

W.C. MALONEY, LLC ITEM 52 (86%)VC0000017415
718243STOCKTON CA

W.C. MALONEY, LLC ITEM 53 (83%)VC0000017415
718243STOCKTON CA

W.C. MALONEY, LLC BRIDGE REMOVAL (PORTION), LOCATION AVC0000017415
718243STOCKTON CA

W.C. MALONEY, LLC BRIDGE REMOVAL (PORTION), LOCATION BVC0000017415
718243STOCKTON CA

TENNYSON ELECTRIC LLC ITEM 61 (100%)VC0000017415
717998LIVERMORE CA

TENNYSON ELECTRIC LLC ITEM 76 (6%)VC0000017415

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
717998LIVERMORE CA
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PAGE S6
6/12/2024

TENNYSON ELECTRIC LLC ITEM 87 (8%)VC0000017415
717998LIVERMORE CA

TENNYSON ELECTRIC LLC ITEMS 61, 84VC0000017415
717998LIVERMORE CA

TENNYSON ELECTRIC LLC FURNISH AND INSTALL 4" SPARE CONDUIT IN BARRIERVC0000017415
717998LIVERMORE CA

TENNYSON ELECTRIC LLC MOBILIZATION FOR ELECTRICAL SUBVC0000017415
717998LIVERMORE CA

OLIVEIRA FENCE, INC. ITEM 63 (100%)VC0000017415
404243SANTA CLARA CA

OLIVEIRA FENCE, INC. ITEMS 63, 64, 71, 72VC0000017415
404243SANTA CLARA CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 43 (100%)VC0000017415
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 87 (1%)VC0000017415
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEMS 43, 44VC0000017415
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE MOBILIZATION FOR JOINT SEAL SUBVC0000017415
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER, INC. ITEM 22 (100%)VC0000017415

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
529261STOCKTON CA
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MIDSTATE BARRIER, INC. ITEM 74 (89%)VC0000017415
529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER, INC. ITEM 75 (68%)VC0000017415
529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER, INC. ITEMS 22, 69, 73, 78VC0000017415
529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER, INC. FURNISH AND INSTALL TERMINAL SYSTEMVC0000017415
529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER, INC. FURNISH AND INSTALL TERMINAL SYSTEMVC0000017415
529261STOCKTON CA

F.D. THOMAS, INC. ITEM 1 (20%)VC0000017415
610403CENTRAL POINT OR

F.D. THOMAS, INC. ITEM 21 (14%)VC0000017415
610403CENTRAL POINT OR

F.D. THOMAS, INC. ITEM 50 (100%)VC0000017415
610403CENTRAL POINT OR

F.D. THOMAS, INC. ITEM 87 (2%)VC0000017415
610403CENTRAL POINT OR

F.D. THOMAS, INC. LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN FOR PAINT REMOVALVC0000017415
610403CENTRAL POINT OR

F.D. THOMAS, INC. WORK AREA MONITORING FOR PAINT SUBVC0000017415
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F.D. THOMAS, INC. ITEMS 50, 62VC0000017415
610403CENTRAL POINT OR

F.D. THOMAS, INC. MOBILIZATION FOR PAINTING SUBVC0000017415
610403CENTRAL POINT OR

CMC STEEL FABRICATORS, INC ITEM 45 (45%)VC0000017415
778010TRACY CA

CMC STEEL FABRICATORS, INC ITEM 76 (4%)VC0000017415
778010TRACY CA

CMC STEEL FABRICATORS, INC ITEM 77 (3%)VC0000017415
778010TRACY CA

CMC STEEL FABRICATORS, INC FURNISH AND INTALL REBAR FOR BRIDGEVC0000017415
778010TRACY CA

CMC STEEL FABRICATORS, INC FURNISH AND INSTALL REBAR FOR BARRIER RAILVC0000017415
778010TRACY CA

CMC STEEL FABRICATORS, INC FURNISH AND INSTALL REBAR FOR BARRIER RAILVC0000017415
778010TRACY CA

CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY ITEM 46 (100%)VC0000017415
332441WILSONVILLE OR

CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY ITEM 87 (3%)VC0000017415
332441WILSONVILLE OR

CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY ITEMS 46, 47, 48, 68VC0000017415
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CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY MOBILIZATION FOR SIGN STRUCTURE SUBVC0000017415
332441WILSONVILLE OR

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 1 (46%)VC0000017415
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 9 (100%)VC0000017415
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 87 (9%)VC0000017415
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN FOR STRIPE REMOVALVC0000017415
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEMS 9, 10, 12, 65, 66, 79, 80, 81, 82, 83VC0000017415
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY MOBILIZATION FOR STRIPING SUBVC0000017415
374600FREMONT CA

CAL-VET SERVICES, INC. ITEM 7 (49%)VC0000017415
894938SAN JOSE CA

CAL-VET SERVICES, INC. ITEM 14 (100%)VC0000017415
894938SAN JOSE CA

CAL-VET SERVICES, INC. TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR VARIOUS ITEMS OF WORKVC0000017415
894938SAN JOSE CA
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HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 6 (100%)VC0000101123
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 8 (100%)VC0000101123
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 46 (100%)VC0000101123
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 47 (100%)VC0000101123
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 48 (100%)VC0000101123
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 49 (100%)VC0000101123
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HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 67 (100%)VC0000101123
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 68 (100%)VC0000101123
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

CAL-VET SERVICES, INC. ITEM 7 (70.3%)VC0000101123
894938SAN JOSE CA

CAL-VET SERVICES, INC. TRAFFIC CONTROL (PARTIAL)VC0000101123
894938SAN JOSE CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 9 (100%)VC0000101123
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 10 (100%)VC0000101123
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 12 (100%)VC0000101123
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 65 (100%)VC0000101123
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CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 66 (100%)VC0000101123
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 79 (100%)VC0000101123
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 80 (100%)VC0000101123
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 81 (100%)VC0000101123
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 82 (100%)VC0000101123
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 83 (100%)VC0000101123
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CHRISP COMPANY WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
374600FREMONT CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 22 (100%)VC0000101123
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 69 (100%)VC0000101123
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 70 (100%)VC0000101123
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 73 (100%)VC0000101123
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 74 (100%)VC0000101123
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
1003147PALO CEDRO CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-2Q4604
04-SF-101-0.8, 3.4
6/12/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S14
6/12/2024

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 75 (100%)VC0000101123
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 78 (100%)VC0000101123
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

TEAM EES, INC. ITEM 28 (100%)VC0000101123
386026ALAMEDA CA

TEAM EES, INC. ITEM 29 (100%)VC0000101123
386026ALAMEDA CA

TEAM EES, INC. ITEM 30 (100%)VC0000101123
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TEAM EES, INC. ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000101123
386026ALAMEDA CA

TEAM EES, INC. ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000101123
386026ALAMEDA CA

TEAM EES, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
386026ALAMEDA CA

TEAM EES, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
386026ALAMEDA CA

TEAM EES, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
386026ALAMEDA CA

TEAM EES, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
386026ALAMEDA CA

TEAM EES, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
386026ALAMEDA CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 43 (100%)VC0000101123
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 44 (100%)VC0000101123
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
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TENNYSON ELECTRIC, INC. ITEM 61 (100%)VC0000101123
717998LIVERMORE CA

TENNYSON ELECTRIC, INC. ITEM 84 (100%)VC0000101123
717998LIVERMORE CA

TENNYSON ELECTRIC, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
717998LIVERMORE CA

TENNYSON ELECTRIC, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
717998LIVERMORE CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC ITEM 76 (91.2%)VC0000101123
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC ITEM 77 (85.3%)VC0000101123
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC FORM AND STRIP BARRIER (PARTIAL)VC0000101123
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC FORM AND STRIP BARRIER (PARTIAL)VC0000101123
1012305ONTARIO CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE, INC. ITEM 45 (100%)VC0000101123
218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE, INC. ITEM 76 (3.9%)VC0000101123
218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE, INC. ITEM 77 (4%)VC0000101123
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CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE, INC. REBAR (PARTIAL)VC0000101123
218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE, INC. REBAR (PARTIAL)VC0000101123
218839ROSEVILLE CA

JEFFCO PAINTING & COATING, INC. ITEM 21 (100%)VC0000101123
364702VALLEJO CA

JEFFCO PAINTING & COATING, INC. ITEM 50 (100%)VC0000101123
364702VALLEJO CA

JEFFCO PAINTING & COATING, INC. ITEM 62 (100%)VC0000101123
364702VALLEJO CA

JEFFCO PAINTING & COATING, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
364702VALLEJO CA

JEFFCO PAINTING & COATING, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
364702VALLEJO CA

JEFFCO PAINTING & COATING, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
364702VALLEJO CA

OLIVEIRA FENCE, INC. ITEM 63 (100%)VC0000101123
404243SANTA CLARA CA

OLIVEIRA FENCE, INC. ITEM 64 (100%)VC0000101123
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OLIVEIRA FENCE, INC. ITEM 71 (100%)VC0000101123
404243SANTA CLARA CA

OLIVEIRA FENCE, INC. ITEM 72 (100%)VC0000101123
404243SANTA CLARA CA

OLIVEIRA FENCE, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
404243SANTA CLARA CA

OLIVEIRA FENCE, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
404243SANTA CLARA CA

OLIVEIRA FENCE, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
404243SANTA CLARA CA

OLIVEIRA FENCE, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
404243SANTA CLARA CA
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